DIGITAL-LOGIC Solution Guide 2006 38
MSMT3SEN/SEG/XEN/XEG
Datasheet
Beschreibung
Der MICROSPACE PC/104 MSMT3SEx/XEx ver-
fügt über alle üblichen Schnittstellen eines
Standard-PCs. Durch den Einsatz eines smart-
CoreT3 CPU-Moduls beträgt die Performance

available either with soldered RAM (XEN/XEG) or
with SODIMM-Socket (SEN/SEG).
Ordering Information
MICROSPACE PC/104-Plus
Article Part No. Description
MSMT3SEN 801872 PC/104-Plus without smartCoreT3, 0MB SODIMM, no Video, LAN, COM 1/2, no PC/104-Plus connector assembled
MSMT3SEG 801870 PC/104-Plus without smartCoreT3, 0MB SODIMM, Video, LAN, COM 1/2/3/4, no PC/104-Plus connector assembled
MSMT3XEN-64 801972 PC/104-Plus without smartCoreT3, 64MB soldered SDRAM, COM 1/2, no Video, LAN, no PC/104-Plus connector assembled
MSMT3XEG-64 801895 PC/104-Plus without smartCoreT3, 64MB soldered SDRAM, COM 1/2, Video, LAN, no PC/104-Plus connector assembled
smartCoreT3-650 805145 650MHz, Intel® Celeron® Tualatin
SMxxPC-DK 805025 Development-Kit without PC/104-CPU
Article Part No. Description
MSM-CK 802605 PC/104-Cable-Kit
MSFLOPPY 891001 3.5“ Micro-Floppydrive (26 pin)
MSFDCK 802600 Microfloppy cable (26 pin)
MSLAN-CK 802604 Ethernet Cable
Option Part No. Description
SDRAM32M 890645 SODIMM SDRAM-Module 32MB
SDRAM64M 890644 SODIMM SDRAM-Module 64MB
SDRAM128M 890646 SODIMM SDRAM-Module 128MB
SDRAM256M 890647 SODIMM SDRAM-Module 256MB
Option -L+ 807006 PC/104-Plus, connector long
Option -P+ 807005 PC/104-Plus, connector short
Option -CF 807008 CompactFlashSocket (without Option -L)
POWER